Pioneer Childcare

Pioneer Childcare 2023 Parent & Carer Survey Prize Draw Terms & Conditions

By entering the prize draw you are agreeing to these prize draw terms and conditions.

- 1. Eligibility to enter
 - a. The prize draw is open to current customers of Pioneer Childcare who are over 18 years old.
 - b. A maximum of one entry per individual.
 - c. The prize draw is free to enter.
 - d. Employees of Pioneer Childcare or their immediate family are not eligible to enter.
- 2. How to enter
 - a. Complete the Pioneer Childcare 2023 Parent & Carer Survey by midnight on Tuesday 27th June. Entries after this time and date won't be included in the draw.
- 3. The Prize
 - a. 5 free days at a Summer 2023 Holiday Activity Camp of the winner's choice.
 - b. The prize is valid for 1 child only.
 - c. The day is 8.30am 5.00pm. It does not include extended hour sessions.
 - The prize is valid for use in the Summer Holidays only 24th July 2023 31st August 2023 inclusive.
 - e. The winner will be selected at random using an online random number generator.
 - f. There is no cash alternative, it is non-exchangeable and non-transferable.
 - g. We reserve the right to substitute the prize with another of equal value if circumstances beyond our control dictate.
 - h. The decisions by Pioneer Childcare Ltd regarding the prize draw is final and no correspondence will be entered into.
- 4. Winner announcement
 - a. The winner will be notified via the registered account email address by Friday 30th June 2023.
 - b. If the winner does not respond to the emails within 14 days, the winner will lose their right to the prize, and we reserve the right to choose and notify a new winner.